HAIRSTYLE

NAIL CARE

TREATMENTS

SPA

MEN

WOMEN

CHILDREN







MASSAGES

Foot reflexology 30min - 25 000F
Back massage 30min - 25 00OF
Postnatal massage 45min - 30 000F
Prenatal massage 45min - 35 000F
Relaxing massage 45min - 40 000F

01h00 - 45 000F
01h30 - 75 000F

Tonifying massage 45min - 40 00CF
01h00 - 45 000OF

Hot stone massage 45min - 45 000F
01h00 - 50 000F

Oriental charm massage 45min - 45 000F
01h00 - 50 Q00F

Traditional massage 45min - 45 000F
01h00 - 50 000F

4 sessions 110 000F
Postnatal massage

SPA

Jacuzzi 20 min - 30 O00F
Hammam 20 min - 35 Q00F
Hammam + marine scrub 01h00 - 50 000F
Jacuzzi + massage 01h05 - 60 O00F
Hammam + scrub + rhassoul 01h10 - 60 00OF
Hammam + scrub + soap 01h10 - 60 O00F
Hammam + scrub + massage 01h50 - Single : 80 000F

Couple : 150 000F
Hammam + scrub + rhassoul 02h00 - Single : 90 000F
+ massage Couple : 170 000F
Hammam + scrub + soap 02h00 - Single : 90 000F
+ massage Couple : 170 000F
Hammam + scrubbing + soap 02h10 - Single : 95 00OF

+ rhassoul + massage Couple : 180 000F



BODY WAXING

Underarms 7 O00F
Stomach 8 000F
Half arm 8 000F
Traditional bikini 8 000F
Brazilian bikini 12 O00OF
Full arm 12 00OF
Full bikini 13 00OF
Half leg 14 00OF
Back 8 000F
Full leg 18 000F

BODY TREATMENTS

Underarm treatment 20 000F
Slimming massage 30min - 25 000F
Vajacial treatment 25 Q00F
Scrub 30 000F
Back care 30 O00F
Heavy legs treatment 30 O00F
Slimming body wrap 30 000F
Firming body wrap 30 000F
Scrub + massage 30min 55 Q00F
Scrub + massage 45min 65 000F
10 treatments 200 000F

slimming massage

10 sessions 250 000F
body wrap



FACIAL WAXING
Upper lip / Chin / Cheeks

Eyebrows

FACIALS
Purifying facial - Sothys

Specific facial with two masks - Sothys
High protection eye care - Sothys
Collagen facial - Sothys

Corrective facial - Sothys

Resurfacing peeling facial - Sothys
Micro Derma

Hydra facial treatment - Esthermax
Elexir Gold facial - Esthermax

Intensive energizing treatment with Eleutherococcus
Esthermax

Intensive moisturizing treatment with hyaluronic acid
Esthermax

Complete tightening treatment - Esthermax
Micro Needle treatment - Esthermax

Add-on ampoule - Esthermax or Sothys

MAKE-UP
Eyebrow tinting

Evelash extensions per cluster
Make-up

Bridal make-up

5 000F

6 000F

40 000F

50 000F

50 000F

55 000F

60 000F

60 000F

&0 000F

75 000F

75 000F

/5 000F

80 000F

80 000F

20 000F

10 000F

5 000F

15 000F

25 000F

60 000F



NAILS

Semi-permanent nail polish removal®
Nail polish application®

Henna application®

Kerosene treatment for hands
Kerosene treatment for feet
Henna application with design®
Manicure

Permanent nail polish*

Pedicure

False nails + nail polish

Oriental manicure

Oriental pedicure

Manicure + permanent nail polish
Pedicure + permanent nail polish
Manicure + pedicure

False nails + gel + nail polish
False nails + resin + nail polish

False nails + gel or resin
+ semi-permanent nail polish

Manicure + pedicure + permanent nail polish

*Hands or Feet

5 000F

5 000F

5 000F

8 000F

2 000F

15 00OF

11 000F

12 500F

14 00OF

20 000F

19 000F

22 000F

22 000F

24 000F

24 000F

25 000F

25 000F

35 000F

45 000F



PACKAGES
ZEN ATTITUDE N1 - 01H0O0

shea butter massage + face & scalp massage + foot reflexology
60 O00F

ZEN ATTITUDE N2 - 01H30

hammam + body scrub + shea butter massage
+ face & scalp massage + foot reflexology

100 000OF

AFRICAN BEAUTY - 02HOO
cocoa or coffee powder scrub
+ mini facial + traditional massage
105 000F

SPA DAY - 4H0O
hammam + scrub + rhasoul + massage + mini facial
+ pedicure or manicure + blow dry or braiding

Single : 150 000F
Couple : 285 000F

ROYAL HAMMAM - 02H30
hammam + scrub + rhassoul
+ mini facial + massage

Single : 110 D0OF
Couple : 210 000F

BEAUTY & WELLNESS - 03H0O

mini facial + massage + pedicure + manicure
+ hair care + blow-dry

115 000F

WINK FROM AFRICA - 03HOO

hammam or jacuzzi + body scrub + body wrap + massage
+ mini facial + manicure

145 000F



HAIRSTYLE




HAIRSTYLES

Vapor treatment 3 000F
Blow dry / Scrunch 14 00OF | 18 000F
Split ends trim 15 000F
Signature blow dry 15 OOOF | 18 O0OF | 20 0OOF | 22 000F
Cut + blow dry for children (under 12 years old) 20 000F
Treatment + blow dry 20 000F
Treatment + signature blow dry 22 OOOF | 24 000F | 26 000F
Bun 25 000F
Cut + blow dry 26 000F | 27 000F
Cut + signature blow dry 29 000F | 30 000F
Treatment + cut + signature blow dry 38 000F | 39 0D00F
Combing 10 000F | 15 000F

HAIR TREATMENTS

Shampoo 5 000F
Shampoo + detangling conditioner 8 000F
Booster treatment 13 000F
Mizani / Kérastase full treatment 15 000F
Mizani / Kérastase deep treatment 35 000F

OUR SIGNATURE BLOW DRY SUBSCRIPTION

4 sessions 75 000F | 78 000F
treatment + signature blow dry

4 sessions 76 000F
short lock extensions + treatment + signature blow dry

4 sessions 79 000F
long lock extensions + treatment + signature blow dry



MAJIREL AMMONIA COLOR

Color | Half head 13 0O0OF
Color | 1 tube 20 500F
Color | 1 and a half tube 28 000F
Color | 2 tubes 35 500F
INOA AMMONIA-FREE COLOR
Color | Half head 14 000F
Color | 1 tube 22 500F
Color | 1 and a half tube 29 500F
Color | 2 tubes 38 000F
DIARICHESSE COLOR
Bigen application (powder + colour + water) 12 000F
Color | Half head 13 000F
Hair color application 15 000F
Color | 1 tube 19 500F
Color | 1 and a half tube 27 000F
Color | 2 tubes 34 000F
Flash / Highlighting 40 000F | 50 00OF | 60 000F

Foil waves 45 000F | 60 O00F | 75 000F



KERASTASE FUSIO-DOSE EXFOLIATION

Exfoliation

Exfoliation + blow dry

Exfoliation + treatment + blow dry
Exfoliation + signature blow dry

Exfoliation + treatment + signature blow dry

CHRONOLOGIST KERASTASE

Caviar treatment + signature blow dry with subscription
Caviar treatment
Caviar treatment + blow dry

Caviar treatment + signature blow dry

15 000F

25 000F

30 000F

30 000F

35 000F

25 000F

25 000F

30 000F

35 000F



STRAIGHTENING

Mizani Bond Phorce 10 000F
Straightening + blow dry 25 000F
Straightening + signature blow dry 26 000F
Straightening + treatment + blow dry 35 000F
Straightening + treatment + signature blow dry 37 500F
Mizani straightening | 1 tube + treatment + blow dry 37 500F
Mizani straightening | 1 tube + treatment + signature blow dry 39 500F
Straightening + Bond Phorce 49 500F
Mizani straightening | 1 and a half tube + treatment + blow dry 50 500F

Mizani straightening | 1 and a half tube + treatment + signature blow dry 52 500F
Mizani straightening | 2 tubes + treatment + blow dry 57 500F

Mizani straightening | 2 tubes + treatment + signature blow dry 59 500F

KERATINE & PROTEINS

Keratine 150 00OF | 200 O0OF | 250 00O0F | 300 000F
Color-treated hair proteins 175 000F | 225 000F

Amazon proteins 175 000F | 225 000F



NAPPY HAIR

Shampoo + blow dry 15 000F
Shampoo + blow dry + braids without locks 20 000F
Treatment + blow dry 22 000F
Treatment + blow dry for children (under 12 years old) 25 000F
Treatment + blow dry + braids 25 000F
Treatment + signature blow dry + steampod 25 000F | 30 000F
4 sessions - short hair 80 000F

treatment + signature blow dry Mizani / Kérastase

4 sessions - long hair 85 000F
treatment + signature blow dry Mizani / Kérastase

KERASTASE FUSIO-DOSE EXFOLIATION

NAPPY HAIR
Exfoliation + blow dry 25 000F
Exfoliation + signature blow dry 35 000F
Exfoliation + treatment + signature blow dry 40 000F

THERAPIST KERASTASE NAPPY HAIR

Treatment with subscription 15 000F
Treatment 25 000F
Treatment + blow dry 30 000F

Treatment + signature blow dry 35 000F



WIGS

Steampod treatment 14 O0OF | 16 Q0OF | 18 O0OF | 20 00OF | 25 000F
Braids 15 000F
Cut + Steampod treatment 30 000F
Application + Steampod treatment 35 000F
Foil waves 70 000F | 80 000F
Color + signature blow dry 80 00OF | 90 000F | 100 00OF

ADDITIONS & WEAVINGS

Weaving by row 5 000F
Weaving removal 5 00OF | 7 500F | 10 000F
Ring extensions per row & 000F
Removal of extensions 10 OOOQF | 15 00OF | 20 000F
Addition + Steampod 35 000F
Open wave + Steampod 40 000F
Closed wave + Steampod 45 000F

Wire extensions 75 000F | 100 000F | 125 000F



BRAIDS WITH LOCKS

Ponytail

Treatment + ponytail

Treatment + braids for children (under 12 years old)
American braids

Twisted braids

Braids

Tortoiseshell braids

Treatment + braids

20 000F

30 000F

30 000F

De 30 000F | 40 000F

De 35 000F | 45 000F

40 000F | 50 000F | 60 000F
45 000F | 50 000F

60 000F | 70 000F

BRAIDS WITHOUT LOCKS

Braids removal

10 braids

Shampooo + braids

American braids

Tortoiseshell braids

Treatment + braids

Treatment + american braids

Treatment + braids for children (under 12 years old)

Treatment + twists

5 00OF | 10 00OF
10 00OF | 15 000F
20 000F

20 000F

25 000F

30 000F

30 000F

30 000F

35 000F



CHILDREN AND MEN HAIRSTYLE

Shampoo 5 000F
Cut - 10 years old 13 000F
Cut - 18 years old 15 500F
Cut with clippers 15 500F
Cut with scissors 17 500F
BEARD
Beard trim 10 000F
Beard trim + shave 15 00OF
NAILS
Paraffin hand treatment 8 000F
Paraffin foot treatment 9 000F
Manicure 11 000F
Pedicure 14 000F
Royal manicure 19 000F
Royal pedicure 22 00OF
Manicure + pedicure 24 000F
WAXING
Ears 6 000F
Nostrils & 000F
Back 16 000F

Torso 16 000F



